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Ergebnisse

N1400 NRHA Reining Non Pro Non Pro

Bavarian Summer Show

NRHA Show
Laura Faris
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer

170 Xtra Shine Anna
169 Sooner Banjo
335 Shiners Voodoo Pep
345 MS Shiners Hickory
336 LVR Sparkle On Top

22 Whiz vs Shining Gun
244 Millionic Sixty Six
313 Burnin Down Da House
323 Perfekt For Me

92 Mamba Whiz Pep

93 Wimpys Step N Style
146 GP Seven Great Cocky
220 GH Chics Showgirl
322 TD Surprise Wimpy

84 Greatstyle

29 A Smart Little Tyke

14 Desire Big Chex
118 Kangaroosta
137 CDC Ruf In Crome
255 Whizlovefrommetoyou
307 BMS Dot Shot
321 Waves Under The Moon
334 Rosenkavalier
338 Spanish MC Duck

14:33

Datum der Show: 4.-9.7.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Prinz, Julietta
Unger, Katrin
Valtl, Tamara
Stapfner, Antonia
Valtl, Tamara
Anhéuser, Jutta
Krebs, Bastian
Ostermaier, Veit
Hofmann, Chiara
Dietrich, Birgit
Hugo, Cordula
Hiibner, Frank
Schmid, Stefan
Frost, Lysann
Niirnberg, Jessica
Pressel, Jan
Erdin, Reto
Schmitz, Laura
Alber, Elisa
Kohler, Florian
Pielmeier, Johannes
Dorner, Rene
Erdin, Reto
Ragosch, Antje



Platz

25
26
26
28
29
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

06.07.2023

Start-
nummer

34
308
58
30
116
123
129
135
333

14:33

Name des Pferdes

A Special Nite Ryder
Frozen Saturdaynight
Smart Steppin Spark
Playintheboomboomgun
Gunnerbell

Xtra Shiners Misty
BHB Holly Shiningun
Ruf Me Baby

Custom Cromed Whiz

Saturdaynight Tag

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Johnsen, Steven A
Reichenberger, Nadine
Schiefler, Larissa
Buchner, Vanessa
Pressel, Stefanie
Siegmann, Hannah
Olah, Nadine

Milbli, Christian
Teisner, Ute

Erdin, Reto
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